 1
 2
p/n HAMUM750BLK
p/n
HAMUS750DGR
p/n
HAMUS750LGR

 9
1050 x 580mm
P/N PO5000
MULTI PURPOSE POLISHING KIT 21pc
This kit contains the following: 6 x polishing bars - green lime, blue
multi shine, white hyfin, brown Tripoli, black coarse cut & grey carbrax.
All of the mops have 6mm mandrel: 1 x loose fold 63mm taper mop, 1
x loose fold 63mm drum mop, 1 x loose fold 2” mushroom mop, 1 x
loose fold 3” mushroom mop, 1 x loose fold 4” mushroom mop, 1 x 50
fold  2” wheel mop, 1 x 50 fold 3” wheel mop, 1 x 50 fold 4” wheel
mop, 2 x 100mm x 6mm sisal wheel mops, 1 x W230 felt mop, 1 x A12
felt mop, 1 x A23 felt mop, 1 x A2 felt mop and 1 x A40 felt mop
$132.30
+ gst
SR9100EA SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 100x1.0x16mm  each $2.12
SR9100 SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 100x1.0x16mm  pkt 25 $39.90
SR9115EA SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 115x1.0x22mm  each $2.57
SR9115 SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 115x1.0x22mm  pkt 25 $42.35
SR9125EA SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 125x1.0x22mm  each $2.87
SR9125 SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 125x1.0x22mm  pkt 25 $45.30
SR9180EA SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 180x1.6x22mm  each $4.34
SR9180 SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 180x1.6x22mm  pkt 25 $82.80
SR9230EA SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 230x1.9x22mm  each $4.74
SR9230 SUPER FLEX INOX METAL C/OFF DISC 230x1.9x22mm  pkt 25 $97.30
P/No DESCRIPTION PRICE + gst
p/n SPX750
750mm INDUSTRIAL
PEDASTAL FAN